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classifica completa 5° giornata
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risultati della 5° giornata

SQUADRA

I.E.S. Sport Pisa

Etrusca Basket

CMB Junior Lucca

Basket Cascina

Pediatrica Livorno

Dream Basket Pisa

Pall. Castelfranco Frogs

Basket Ponsacco

24/11/2018 15:30
Palestra Matteotti, Via Matteotti,

Lucca

www.frogspallacanestro.it
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CMB Junior Lucca 4
Dream Basket Pisa k
Basket Cascina

I.E.S. Sport Pisa

73-29
62 - 32
83-78
52 -47

PF PS
284 211
357 177
268 168
323 289
304 318
232 253
148 366
153 287

Pall. Castelfranco Frogs

Basket Ponsacco

Pediatrica Livorno

Etrusca Basket

DP
73

180

100

34

-21

-218

-134
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